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E-MAIL: INFO@HANSECERAMIC.COM
TEL: 0086-757-82725860  FAX: 0086-757-82264948

Office Add:    18 liuyuan Road,Shiwan Town,
                        Foshan City,Guangdong Province,China
Factory Add:  Xinjing development zone,Xiaotang town,
                        Foshan City,Guangdong Province,China



Glazed Polished
HB6314  600X600MM



NATURE STONE
DESIGN

FULL POLISHED GLAZED



HB6334

HB6233





HS658GN  HS858GN
600X600mm  800X800mm





HB6297
600x600mm

HB6389
600x600mm

HB6384
600x600mm





HB6297
600X600mm

HRL8883HRL8881

HS664GN
600X600mm 600X600mm  800X800mm

6

HS663GNHRL8873

绒毛HRL6655

砂岩石 灰砂岩 白砂岩流金岁月 风砂岩 黄砂岩

戈壁岩

HRL8852

HB6379

HB6301

HB6338





HB6205

HS679GNHS700GN

HB6267

HB6201

HYH628GN

HB6233

HYH664GN HYH666GNHYH665GN

HYH667GN

HYH668GN





HS6000GN

HS696GNHYH670GN

银河黑

黑金龙

全抛黑









卡士其灰 卡士其黄HB12019A
600x1200mm

HB12019B
600x1200mm



HB12021 金碧辉煌 新西米黄
600x1200mm

HB12022
600x1200mm



HB12023A 蒂诺米黄 蒂诺灰
600x1200mm

HB12023B
600x1200mm



HB12024A 浅卡布奇诺 深卡布奇诺
600x1200mm

HB12024B
600x1200mm



HB12025 黄洞石 新中欧
600x1200mm

HB12026
600x1200mm



HB12027A 云多拉灰 云多拉黄
600x1200mm

HB12027B
600x1200mm




























